LIGMAN

Poles | Specific, aluminium lighting poles

3 m - Square, straight aluminium pole for LIGHT LINEAR PT - 2 sides (APC230090-PT9-LI-21251)

https://www.ligman.com/3-m-square-straight-aluminium-pole-f
or-light-linear-pt-2-sides-apc230090-pt9-1i-21251/

Technical information

Height (mm)
Diameter / dimension (mm)
Weight (kg)

Horizontal loads resistance (V ref,0 -
m/s)

Luminaire weight (max - kg)

Luminaire wind catching area (max -
m2)

Material

Product colours

THAILAND

3000
90x150
14.1

50
8
0.09

Aluminium

Black, Dark Grey, White, Matt Silver,
Bronze, Concrete - Urban, Softscape -
Urban, Stone - Urban, Corten - Urban,
Oak - Woodland, Walnut - Woodland,
Pine - Woodland
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LIGMAN

Poles | Specific, aluminium lighting poles
3 m - Square, straight aluminium pole for LIGHT LINEAR PT - 2 sides (APC230090-PT9-LI-21251)

Accessories

-

Root mount kit Circuit breaker box P44
A20891 A21291
We reserve the right to make technical and design changes THAILAND

LIGMAN Lighting Co.,Ltd

17/2 Moo 4, Monthong, Bang Nam Priao,
24150 Chachoengsao - Thailand
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